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Maintenance Section Contact Personnel
for

Road Salt Inventory and Storage

North Central Region
Joel Ortman
1681 2nd Avenue
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54595 
(715) 421-8026
joel.Ortman@dot.wi.gov

Southwest Region
Richard Vydrzal
3550 Mormon Coulee Rd
La Crosse, WI 54601-6767
(608) 785-9043
richard.vydrzal@dot.wi.gov

Or

Kristine Lubenow
(608) 246-3800
Kristine.lubenow@dot.wi.gov

Southeast Region
Jason Jilling
141 NW Barstow Street
PO Box 798 
Waukesha, WI 53188
(262) 548-5932
jason.jilling@dot.wi.gov

Northeast Region
Margie Olejniczak
944 VanderPerren Way
Green Bay, WI 54304 
(920) 492-5644
margie.olejniczak@dot.wi.gov

Northwest Region
Sara Flagstad
1701 N. 4th Street
Superior, WI 54880
(715) 392-7930
sara.flagstad@dot.wi.gov
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